
Summer Students SINP‐ 2015 (confirm list) 

SL. 
No Subject Name of the Summer Trainees, affl., 

email Supervisor’s name and email 
Expected date of 

joining in 
SINP(2015) 

1    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PHYS& 
ENGG. 
 

Anusmita Chakravorty 
Univ. Delhi 
anusmitachakravorty@gmail.com 

Dr.  Mala  Das 
mala.das@saha.ac.in 25th May-25th July 

2 Daisymol Manjoly 
Loyala College 
daisymolmanjaly@gmail.com 

Dr. Nayana Majumdar 
nayana.majumdar@saha.ac.in May-June 

3 Shweta Sharma 
Hansraj College, Delhi University 
s.shweta5411@gmail.com 

Drs. Debashis Das and Maitreyee Nandy 
debasish.das@saha.ac.in 
maitreyee.nandy@saha.ac.in 

25th  May - 25th July 

4 Pradhi Srivastava 
University of Delhi 
pradhi.srivastava2@gmail.com 

Dr. Maitreyee Nandy
maitreyee.nandy@saha.ac.in 1st June -31st July 

5 Sushanth K 
Sastra University 
k.sushanth.k@gmail.com 

Dr. Alokmoy Datta
alokmay.datta@saha.ac.in 22nd May -20th July 

6 Monoj Vinayak S Hanabe 
NIT Calicut 
mvinayaka77@gmail.com 

Dr. Anjan Kundu 
anjan.kundu@saha.ac.in 18th May -17th July 

7 Sayantani Ghosh 
Jadavpur Univ. 
ghoshsayantani13@gmail.com 

Dr. Arnab Kundu
arnab.kundu@saha.ac.in 25th May -25th July 

8 Mahasweta Bagchi 
St. Stephen’s College, Delhi 
mistu101093@gmail.com 

Dr.  M.S. Janaki 
ms.janaki@saha.ac.in 1st Aug. – 6th  Sept. 

9 Pendem Prashnath 
NIT Calicut 
prashanth3495@gmail.com 

Dr. P. M. G. Nambissan 
pmg.nambissan@saha.ac.in 18th May -20th July 

10 Kamal Raj R 
IISER Kolkata 
krr12ms009@iiserkol.ac.in 

Dr.  Alokmoy Datta
alokmay.datta@saha.ac.in 16th May -16th July 

11 Subhomoy Sahoo 
IIT Madras 
subhamoysahoo@gmail.com 

Dr. Maitrayee Saha Sarkar
maitrayee.sahasarkar@saha.ac.in 21st May – 10th July 

 
12 

Vardhini Gudla 
Andhra university 
 gvardhini9sai@gmail.com 

 Drs. Debashis Das and Tinku Sinha 
debasish.das@saha.ac.in 
tinku.sinha@saha.ac.in 
 

May first week 

13 Soumak Maitra 
IIT Kanpur 
soumak@iitk.ac.in 

Dr. Debashis  Majumdar 
11th May - 4th July 

14 Atreyie Ghosh 
IIT  Madras 

Dr. Arti  Garg 
Arti.Garg@saha.ac.in 18th May -20th July 

mailto:debasish.das@saha.ac.in
mailto:debasish.das@saha.ac.in


atreyieghosh@gmail.com 

15 Reha Grover 
DU (Hindu College) 
rehagrover28@gmail.com 

Dr. Supratik Mukhopadhyay
supratik.mukhopadhyay@saha.ac.in 30th May -12th July 

16 Amandeep Kaur 
Punjab University 
aman0404@outlook.com 

Dr. Satyajit Saha 
satyajit.saha@saha.ac.in June-July 

17 Deepthy  Mariya M. T.  
NIT Calicut 
deepthymariya93@gmail.com 

Dr. Tinku Sinha 
tinku.sinha@saha.ac.in 20th may-20th july 

18 Sree Manasa Sankara 
IIT Varanasi 
sunkara.smanasa.app11@iitbhu.ac.in

Dr. Purushottam Chakraborty 
purushottam.chakraborty@saha.ac.in 15th May -15th July 

19  Varun Raj K 
Cohin Univ. 
varunrajk.isp@gmail.com 

Dr. Purushottam Chakraborty 
purushottam.chakraborty@saha.ac.in 13th May- 8th July 

1    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Biophysics 
Chemistry 
 
 

Taniya  Mary Binny 
IISER-Bhopal 
taniyam@iiserb.ac.in 

Molecular-bio/expt. 
22-25th May-22-25th 
July 

2 Rahul kumar 
IISER, KOLKATA 
rahul17031995@gmail.com 

Dr. Oishee Chakrabarti 
oishee.chakrabarti@saha.ac.in May-June 

3 Ushasi Pramanik 
Univ Calcutta 
12345ushasi12345@gmail.com 

Dr. Abhijit Chakrabarti 
abhijit.chakrabarti@saha.ac.in 25th  May - 25th July 

4 Rohini Saha 
Univ. Calcutta 
rohini.saha07@yahoo.in 

Dr. Sangram  Bag 
sangram.bagh@saha.ac.in 1st June -31st July 

5 Bagisha  Maitra 
Presidency University 
bagishamaitra@gmail.com 

Expt. 
1st June -31st July 

6 Suman Hait 
University Of Calcutta 
hait.suman_1992@yahoo.com 

Dr. Dhananjay Bhattacharyya 
dhananjay.bhattacharyya@saha.ac.in 30th May – 31st July 

7 Pramiti Mukhopadhyay 
St. Xavier College (Kol) 
pramiti.m07@gmail.com 

Dr. Partha Saha 
partha.saha@saha.ac.in 27th May -18th July 

8 Akhil Gargey Iragavarapu 
NIT Rourkela 
akhilgargey@gmail.com 

Dr. Udayaditya  Sen 
udayaditya.sen@saha.ac.in 13th May -10th July 

9 Ananya Acharya 
IISER Kolkata 
ananya.iiserk@gmail.com 

Dr. Sangram  Bag 
sangram.bagh@saha.ac.in 18th May -12th July 

10 Sourav Hom Choudhury 
Calcutta University 
shsourav7@gmail.com 

Dr. Debashish Mukhopadhyaya 
debashis.mukhopadhyay@saha.ac.in 1st June – 31st July 



11 Indrani Nandi 
University of Hyderabad 
nandiindrani93@gmail.com 

 
Dr. Padmaja Mishra 
padmaja.mishra@saha.ac.in 

11th May 3rd July 

12 Rahul  Lamba 
NIT Rourkela 
rahul2lamba@gmail.com 

Dr. Amitabha De. 
amitabha.de@saha.ac.in 11th May – 30th June 

13 Bishwadeep Bagchi  
NIT Warangal 
bbishwadeep@student.nitw.ac.in 

 
22nd  June -30th July 

14 Soumyadeep  Das 
Jadavpur University 
rivudas1@gmail.com 

Dr. Sushanta Lahiri 
Susanta.lahiri@saha.ac.in 
susanta.lahiri.sinp@gmail.com 

13th May to 1st t July 

 


